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Lisa Walker Esceifiog Perl Ddu 11 15 26

Lucinda Baker London Legend 12 12 24

Penny Rodger Bowstones Theodore 13 10 23

Alex Cabb Burtie Buttons 15 15

Christine Parry Rio 15 15

louise paterson Wilson 15 15

Rhiannon Lewis Mabel 15 15

Emma Billington Magic Thunder 15 15

Alex Cabb Holly 14 14

Esther Cooper Dudley 14 14

Georgia Cabb Lady Valentina 14 14

Kathryn Tierney Wild about William 14 14

Maddie Maher Joey 14 14

CHarlotte Whitfield Express Yourself 14 14

Jordan Birch Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 13 13

Suzanne Colclough Jazz Time Pop Star 13 13

Claire Kilburn Louis 13 13

Sue J Jackson Little Clover Man 12 12

Marie Williams Marshall 11 11

Charlotte Holland Trafaes Apollo 10 10

Charlotte Ward Flupi 9 9

Georgie Holland Boskill Maggie 9 9

Sarah McLean Cavalier Applause 8 8

Claire Clifton Jeffrey 8 8

Rebekah Barter Leo 7 7

Kristina Ashton Delicate Dynamite Daisy 7 7
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Kathryn Tierney Wild about William 15 15

Georgia Spruce Digger 15 15

Katie Pollock Killycrom Sandy 15 15

Grace Elizabeth Furniss Fresh start 15 15

Maddie Maher Joey 15 15

Sue J Jackson Little Clover Man 14 14

Pippa Tierney Great Gatsby S 14 14

Emily Field Blue 14 14

Sophia Parry Blackwen Best Lady 14 14

Luca Carey Nugget 14 14

Ceri Smith Kornelis 13 13

Sonya Wilson Lola 13 13

Amelia White Junior 13 13

Issie Dowse Teddy 13 13

Fiona Griffith Hasimodo 13 13

Maddie Maher Mickey 12 12

Samantha Ratcliffe Ollie 12 12

Huw Griffith Limited Edition Two 12 12

kate Green Rupert 12 12

Jessica Oliver Baylet 12 12
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Charlotte Ward Flupi 11 11

Jordan Birch Amesbury liquorice Allsorts 11 11

James Mclaughlan Vinnie 11 11

Lucy Baker Beau 11 11

James McLaughlan Vinnie 10 10

Georgia Cabb Casper 10 10

Lesley Williams Inca 10 10

Orla McEvoy Nogals Little Buckaroo 10 10

Luca Carey Vince 9 9

Eloise Van Praagh Sean 9 9

Harriet Wrather Dusty 9 9

Penny Rodger Bowstones Theodore 8 8

Becky Allman Murphy 8 8

Abbey Roberts Pontecorvo Diamond 7 7

Penny Rodger Bowstones Theodore 7 7

Rebekah Barter Leo 6 6

Amelia White Oatcake 6 6

Claire Clifton Jeffrey 5 5

Kristina Ashton Delicate Dynamite Daisy 4 4

Kim Darwent Ernie 3 3
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Lynsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 14 14 28

Christine Parry Rio 15 15

Tyler Cassells Cosmo 15 15

morgan haerr Jac Jac 15 15

Anna Brown Tarantella 15 15

Emily Phillips Tiggy 15 15

Maddie Maher Mickey 14 14

Olivia Williams Advantage Sow 14 14

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 14 14

Sarah Tomkins Hs QuickThorne 13 13

Michelle Woolrich Zebedee 13 13

Maddie Maher Mickey 13 13

Madeleine Fawke Gurteen Maeve 13 13

Abigail Rowland Feather 12 12

Becky Allman Benny 12 12

Simon Marshall King William 12 12

Sophia Parry Blackwen Best Lady 12 12

Kate Green Rupert 11 11

Ceri Smith Kornelis 11 11

Tyler Cassells Cat 11 11

Poppy Burgess George 11 11

Dawn Brock Lambrigg Black Orchid 10 10
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Sophie Cook Scope 15 26 41

Samantha Hardcastle Sansa 15 15 30

Lynsey Ward Gortmore Magic Nancy 14 15 29

Sue McCance DHI Kane 27 27

Becky Allman Benny 15 15

Maddie Wilson Hawksmoor 15 15

morgan haerr Jac Jac 15 15

Emily Phillips Tiggy 15 15

Rosemary Clarke Hoopster 14 14

Madeleine Fawke Gurteen Maeve 14 14

Ann Peatfield Zorro 14 14

Mary Goodridge Gwen 14 14

Maddie Maher Mickey 14 14
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Sarah Tomkins Arkan Jack 13 13

Ceri Smith Toomour Lad 13 13

Megan Maxey Ask Bob 12 12

Abbie Trewin Betsy 12 12

Jennifer Ritchie Graceland 12 12

Sophie Hughes quality lagans 12 12

Abigail Rowland Feather 11 11

Poppy Burgess George 11 11
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Fiona Midwood Clyde 15 15

Samantha Hardcastle Sansa 15 15

Maddie Wilson Hawksmoor 15 15
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Gillian Rosebury L'Boutin LDS 15 15

Rachel Thomas Felicitas L 14 14
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